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2024 House Judiciary Non-Civil Committee 

Rep. Tyler Paul Smith, Chair 
Rep. Deborah Silcox, Vice Chair 
Rep. Clint Crowe, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Ballinger Mandi Republican 23 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Burchett James Republican 176 james.burchett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Byrd Charlice Republican 20 charlice.byrd@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Cooper Sharon Republican 45 sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 404-656-5069 

Crowe Clint Republican 118 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Fleming Barry Republican 125 barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Gunter Stan Republican 8 stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 404-656-5125 

Hong Soo Republican 103 soo.hong@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Kendrick Dar'shun Democrat 95 darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Leverett Rob Republican 123 robert.leverett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Miller Tanya F. Democrat 62 tanya.miller@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Mughal Farooq Democrat 105 farooq.mughal@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Neal Yasmin Democrat 79 yasmin.neal@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Reeves Matt Republican 99 matt.reeves@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Roberts Shea Democrat 52 shea.roberts@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Silcox Deborah Republican 53 deborah.silcox@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Smith 
Tyler 
Paul Republican 18 tyler.smith@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 
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